Technical data sheet

Fine protection for 9-pole RS485 interface

Type

SD09-v24 9

SD15-V24 15

SD25-V24 25

SD09-V11 9

SD25-V11 25

Maximum
continuous
voltage

\

7.5

7.5

» Different connection systems available
¢ Low protection level

Version

SUB-D-9; V24
RS232
SUB-D-15;
V24 RS232
SUB-D-25;
V24 RS232
SUB-D-9; V11
RS485
SUB-D-25;
V11 RS485

Data cable protection devices, serial interface

Application: PLC, alarm systems, controllers

Pack

Units

Weight

kg/100 pc.

6.000

7.000

8.000

6.000

8.000

Art-No.

5080053

5080150

5080274

5080061

5080282

/pc.
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